A Customer Order Date:
Customer Ordar Number:
40230
ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Qrder Number:
Warshay Investmeants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_06543
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - BO73911
Reqf 2012 018792/07
fat .mﬁ) io2el8ss Gross Weight :  68.225kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querieasa@kvv.co_za

901036
901155
900180
900131
901074

ITEMS
901406
901314

700025170
700022283
700025943
700025436
700022126

T SUPPLIJD:
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
wWild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

700025214
700023963

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
KWV 12Y¥r 014 Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KWV Five Champions Limited Edition
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
Ponchos Tequila Coffaee 6x750ml

cs
cs
cSs
cs
cs

cs
(o

24 x 275 ]\ 1.0 273.20 3.00 265.01

6 x 750 A 1.0 2,277.24 4.90 3.50 2,089.86 2,
12 x 750 |a 2.0 2,0968.68 7.00 3.50 1,683.45 3,
§ x 750 A 1.0 413.82 3.00 8.00 369.30

6 x 750 [\1.0 1,556.94 12.00 1,370.11 1,
150 = 20 1l | Not encugh [ptock

12 x 750 1 |Not enough ptock

265.01 39.75 304.76
089.86 313.48 2,403.34
766.91 565.03 4,331.94
369.30 55.40 424.70
370.11 205.52 1,575.63

Erf:

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Qos-lLondon
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
00S-LONDON

e,

Signature:

Date:

/3/b3/j4ﬂ

Received in good order

on behalf of Custeomer

Depot Signature
For Recelpt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Datea:

Payment Terms
1S5 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount :
Payable after Digcount :

135.61-
8,904.76

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Invesatments (Pty} Ltd




